FIS-OPA Continental Cup 2015-2016

OPA>

4th List 07.02.2016

#1 - 1st FIS - OPA Continetal Cup 2015-2016 (Individual free) (Prémanon (FRA))

#3 - 2nd FIS - OPA Continetal Cup 2015-2016 (sprint free) (St. Ulrich (AUT))

#5 - 2nd FIS - OPA Continetal Cup 2015-2016 (individual classic) (St. Ulrich (AUT))

#7 - 3rd FIS - OPA Continetal Cup 2015-2016 (Individual classic) (Planica (SLO))

#9 - 4th FIS - OPA Continetal Cup 2015-2016 (sprint classic) (Campra (SUI))

#11 - 4th FIS - OPA Continetal Cup 2015-2016 (Pursuit) (Campra (SUI))
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COLLET Martin

LAPIERRE Jules

KLEE Beda

BRUGGER Janosch

ABRAM Mikael

LAMPIC Janez

GABRIELLI Giacomo

VENTURA Paolo

PFAEFFLI Gian Flurin

MOSER Benjamin

CAPELLI Marino

BOUSCARRA GAUBERT Matis

DEISER Felix

SERRA Daniele

DANUSER Dajan

LAUDE Camille

RIEDLSPERGER Tobias

CRV Benjamin

REICHELT Arne

MATOSSI Livio

IMWINKELRIED Dario

VOGT Jacob

GIUDICI Adriano

LEUPOLD Richard

DEL FABBRO Luca

WINKER Christian

LOZZA Maurus

VIGO DEL ARCO Marti
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#2 - 1st FIS - OPA Continetal Cup 2015-2016 (Individual classic) (Prémanon (FRA))

#4 - 2nd FIS - OPA Continetal Cup 2015-2016 (individual free) (St. Ulrich (AUT))

#6 - 3rd FIS - OPA Continetal Cup 2015-2016 (sprint free) (Planica (SLO))

#8 - 3rd FIS - OPA Continetal Cup 2015-2016 (individual free) (Planica (SLO))

#10 - 4th FIS - OPA Continetal Cup 2015-2016 (Individual fee) (Campra (SUI))
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80 (2) 32 (8) 662
100 (1) 611
60 (3) 50 (4) 569
20 (13) 29 (9) 542
50 (4) 11 (20) 466
100 (1) 369
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16 (15) 4 (27) 290
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40 (6) 86
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WALLER Vincent

ROUSSET Charly

FOETTINGER Michael

SPOETZL Thomas

DAPRA Simone

DAUDERT Felix

CHRISTMANN Clement

WALDNER Matti

GERMAIN Vivien

MIOSGA Juri

TICHIT Pierre

ROYER Jeremy

CAPPELLO Florian

MOOSMANN Tobias

LEODOLTER Philipp

LAPALUS Hugo

ARMELLINI Mattia

BIEDERMANN Michael

MARBURGER Sebastian

KUNZ ESPINOSA Alois

BONACORSI Davide

BUIATTI Vincent

CASTELLI Nicola

ROMANO Lorenzo

HEILAND Jonas

CHAUTEMPS Arnaud

MENN Jan-Nino

GUEX Arnaud

HELLWEGER Michael

AUCKENTHALER Philipp

GROND Maurus

DELEBARRE Luc

FORNONI Nicola

MARGAILLAN Etienne
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#5 #6 #7 #8
18 (14) 2 (29)
16 (15)
12 (19) 24 (11) 4 (27)
1 (30) 12 (19) 29 (9)
24 (11) 9 (22)
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5 (26) 29 (9) 7 (24)
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18 (14)
10 (21)
10 (21)

OPA>

#9 Points
61
59
55
9 (22) 54
53
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49
49
48
20 (13) 48
7 (24) 43
42
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32
31
28
25
14 (17) 25
24
12 (19) 20
18
18
18
18
17
16
16 (15) 16
6 (25) 15
14
13
13
12
10
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F/1fS OPA>

FIS-OPA Continental Cup 2015-2016 -
4th List 07.02.2016

# Code Name Nation #1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 #7 #8 #9 Points
#10 #11
61. 3510616 SCHLITTLER Andri Sul 1 (30) 10
4 (27) 5 (26)

64. 3200654 BUETTNER Christoph GER 8 (23) 8
65. 3560141 MARKUN Luka SLO 5 (26) 1 (30) 6
66. 3560126 JENKO Andrej sLo 5 (26) 5
67. 3190487 GRASSET Jean FRA 4 (27) 4
68. 3050249 MRKONIJIC Markus AUT 3 (28) 3
68. 3560105 RAZINGER Klemen SLo 3 (28) 3
70. 3560145 CRV Vili SLo 2 (29) 2
70. 3290606 PERRON Jean Luc ITA 2 (29) 2
70. 3560132 RADUHA Erik SLO 2 (29) 2
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